TYPICAL SHIPPING COVER FILTER SYSTEM (WATER, HYDROCARBON & PARTICLE FILTERS) ADVANCED LIGO D0902636-v1

NOTEL
L FOR LOCATION, SEE SHIPPING ASSEMBLY
DWEGS. V049-4-308, 303, 304 & 30S.

ABLESS OTHERVISE SPFCIFED
e O, ST .
— "
Loy oy il BS.C_AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY
TR SR e FOR SHIPPING ONLY §
e LIGD VACUUM EQUIPMENT é
UNDER VHESH DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAVING | 0 |ISSUED FUR FABRICATION BAR | 3/29/97 | 0468 L3 TR [E o Akl
e o] Ty S o = S o T e o] oo D] Voas-4-204 By
TS e e REFERENGE. IRAVINGS NEXT ASSYi SEE NOTE 55U DESCRIPTIN d 4 i 11 1
] 7 I 0 5 [ + B B I f



P/N V049M742
NOTE: COVER 6 MIL CLEAN ONE-PIECE POWDER FREE
INSTALL ADHESIVE SIDE ON ALUMINUM COVER. POLYETHELENE SHEET TO SEAL OFF

LOCATE THE EDGE OF ITEM 26 ON THE INSIDE 3/16” THK. AL. FACE OF OPENING & FLANGE.
EDGE OF BOLT HOLES, AND LOCATE THE EDGE

OF ITEM 25 ON THE OUTER EDGE OF THE BOLT
HOLES.

LOCK WASHER, S/S 3/8”

P/N C439607
P/N V049M738
3/8" x 3/4" WIDE

FOAM STRIP. NOZZLE OR SHELL

P/N V049M742

JJ:“ 6 MIL CLEAN ONE-PIECE POWDER FREE
POLYETHELENE SHEET TO BAG ENTIRE
NOZZLE ASSEMBLY., USE TIGHT BAND

TO SEAL TD BODY OF NOZZLE OR SHELL.

7/8"-9 HEX NUT

P/N 202679 3

P/N V049M737 7/8" FLAT WASHER <(1) REQ'D, AT GROOVED FLANGES
3/8" x 1/2* WIDE DETAIL “A* P/N 202581 3 (2> REQ'D. AT FLAT FACE FLANGES

FOAM STRIP. TYPICAL CLOSE OUT FO
SHIPPING COVERS
FLAT FACE AND O-RING GROOVE FLANGES.

FOR BOLTING HARDWARE, SEE EQUIPMENT B.OM.
SCALEr 1/4

1 REQ'D. HERE 7/8'-9 x 4” LG.
TYP. ALL HEX BOLT
FLANGES P/N 202678 3

7/8" FLAT WASHER
P/N 202581 3




